
ANNUAL ACADEMIC CLANDER FOR THE YEAR APRIL 2023 TO MARCH 2024 

Date Day Particulars  

  MONTH OF APRIL 2023  

10.04.2023 Monday New Session Begins  

14.04.2023 Friday  Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

15.04.2023 Saturday Himachal Day Holiday 

22.04.2023 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitr Holiday 

27.04.2023 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony  

  MONTH OF MAY 2023  

05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday 

18.05.2023 Saturday Mother’s Day Celebration  

19.05.2023 Friday I/H Class & House display Board Competition  

20.05.2023 Saturday I/H Chess/Carrom/Volleyball/Kho Kho/Junior Kabddi  

22.05.2023 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti Holiday 

  MONTH OF JUNE 2023  

01.06.2023 Thursday DAV Foundation Day  

04.06.2023 Sunday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti Holiday 

15.06.2023 Thursday Worksheet I(LKG/UKG) PT-I(I-XII)  

21.06.2023 Wednesday Yoga Day (I-VII)  

29.06.2023 Thursday Id-ul-Zuha Holiday 

30.06.2023  PTM (Nur-XII),Fruit,Vegetables,  
Flower Decoration 
(VIII-XII) 

 

  MONTH OF JULY 2023  

01.07.2023 Wednesday Monsoon Vacations  

  MONTH OF AUGUST 2023  

11.08.2023 Friday English Story Telling(I-VII)  

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day Holiday 

17.08.2023 Thursday English Calligraphy (UKG-VII)  

29.08.2023 Tuesday Sports Day Celebration 
(Dhayan Chand Birthday Anniversay) 

 

30.08.2023 
 

Wednesday Raksha Bhandhan Holiday 

  MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023  

05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day Holiday 

07.09.2023 Thursday Janamashtami Celebration (Nur-IX)  

14.09.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas Poem Recitation (Nur-IX)  

18.09.2023 Monday PT-2/Hly (I-XII)  

  MONTH OF OCTOBER 2023  

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

14.10.2023 Saturday PTM (I-XII) , I/H Rangoli Competition (VIII-XII)  

17.10.2023 Tuesday Hindi Calligraphy (UKG-VII)  

24.10.2023 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday 



 

 

 

 

27.10.2023 Friday English Recitation (Nur-VII) Speeches(VIII-XII)  

28.10.2023 Saturday Mahrishi Valmiki’s Birthday Holiday 

  MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023  

01.11.2023 Wednesday Karwa Chauth Holiday 

11.11.2023 Saturday School Fest  

12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali Holiday 

13.11.2023 Monday Goverdhan Puja Holiday 

14.11.2023 Tuesday Bhai Dooj  

23.11.2023 Thursday  Hindi Story Telling (I-V), Speeches (VI-IX)  

27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak’s Birthday  

  MONTH OF DECEMBER 2023  

04.12.2023 Monday Worksheet-2(LKG 7 UKG) 
PT-3(I-IX,XI) 
Pre Board (X,XII) 

 

23.12.2023 Saturday PTM (Nur-XII) , Art  & Science Exhibition  

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day ,  (Winter Breaks)  

  MONTH OF JANUARY 2024  

12.01.2024 Friday Lohri Celebration (Nur-VII)  

10.01.2024 Monday Pre-Board- II (X/XII) 
Pre Board – I(VIII,IX,XI) 

 

25.01.2024 Thursday Himachal Statehood Day Holiday 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day  Holiday 

31.01.2024 Wednesday PTM(VIII-XII)  

  MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024  

09.02.2024 Friday Farewell (Class XII)  

20.02.2024 Tuesday DAVCMC (VIII, IX & XI)   

  MONTH OF MARCH 2024  

04.03.2024 Monday Final Examination 
Nur-Oral Worksheet 3 (LKG-UKG) 
PT-4 (I-VII) 

 

26.03.2024 Saturday PTM (Nur-VII)  


